TOGGLE SWITCH CATALOG part 1
1
T
o
g
g
le
S

L7
BushingModel No.
HOW TO ORDER
Actuator
M12xP0.75 M12xP1.0
M12xP1.0
M12xP1.0 M12xP1.0
YE2A06
YE1D06
YE2D06
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
M12xP0.75 RUBBER HOOD
M12xP1.0 RUBBER HOOD
M12xP0.75 HEX RUBBER HOOD
M12xP1.0 HEX RUBBER HOOD
OPTIONAL TOGGLE CAPS
YS1306 SAFETY COVER
Only available for 17mm actuator
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
38
Sealed Power Toggle SwitchesSeries  L7A
MATERIALS:
CONTACT: Silver alloy.
BUSHING: Zinc alloy.
ORING: Silicon gasket.
ACTUATOR: Brass, nickel plated, anti-rotation.
BODY: Nylon 66.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: DC 2-4V 1A 20m-ohms max.
SPECIFICATIONS:
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: AC 1500V for 1 minute.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: DC 500V 100M-ohms min.
RATING: 10A 250AC, 12A 125VAC, 1/2HP 125VAC, 1HP 250VAC.
TERMINAL: Brass, tin plated.
NUT: Brass.
WASHER: Steel.
LOCKING RING: Steel.
NEW !
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
If your preferred product configuration is not shown, please contact our sales representative for custom design.
HOW TO ORDER SYSTEM
L7A
L7A TX
IP 67 Protection
39
Series  L7A